B E N ) L E R D.W. Bendler GmbH & Co « Leuchtenzubehtr « RaiffeisenstraBe 12 « 59757 Arnsberg « Tel: (0 29 32) 90 28 69-0

plastic ceiling cap 65x65 with clamp

for cable white

ArtNo:

Outer diameter:
Diameter inside:
Weight:

Surface and color:

Material:

2805-6565-0000-5824

65,0mm
61,4mm
15,49
white

Plastic



